
Non- Alcoholic

F R E S H  J U I C E S

Orange  

Watermelon

Pineapple  

Green  Apple

35

35

35

35

Grapefru i t

Pomegranate

Carrot

Heal thy  Green

35

35

35

35

S O F T  B E V E R A G E S

Coca  Cola

Coa  Cola  L ight

Coke  Zero

Spr i te

30

30

30

30

Spr i te  L ight

Fanta

Ginger  Ale

Soda  Water

30

30

30

30

Tonic  Water

Red Bul l

30

45

T E A

Engl i sh  Breakfas t

Ear l  Grey

Dar jee l ing

Chamomile

35

35

35

35

Green

Peppermint

Moroccan  Mint

Masa la  Chai

35

35

35

35

C O F F E E

Sing le  Espres so

Double  Espres so

Macchiato

Americano

35

40

35

35

Cappuchino

Cafe  Latte

Turki sh

Arabic

35

35

40

40

M I N E R A L  W A T E R

Evian ,  France

Perr ier ,  France

25 | 30

25 | 30

3 3 0  M L | 7 5 0 M L

B E V E R A G E  L I S T



A P E R I T I F

Aperol

Campar i

Mart in i  B ianco

Mart in i  Rosso

Mart in i  Extra  Dry

55

55

55

55

55

B E E R S ( D R A U G H T )

Heineken 

Peroni  

Hoegaarden  

55

55

55

G I N

Tanqueray

Bombay  Sapphire  

Gordon ' s  London Dry

Gordon ' s  P ink

Beefeater

60 |950

60 |950

60

60 |900

65

Hendricks 75 | 1450

Tanqueray  No .  Ten 75

B E E R S ( B T L )

Heineken

Kingf i sher

Budweiser

Peroni

Corona

45

45

45

45

45

Asahi 45

Paulaner  Weis ser 55

R U M

Bacardi  Super ior

Bacardi  Oakheart

Koku Kanu

Bacardi  Carta  Negra

Bacardi  Gold

60 |950

60

60

65 |950

70

Appleton  Spec ia l 70

T E Q U I L A

El  J imador  B lanco

Patron  XO Cafe

Patron  Blanco

55 |950

60

80

( 3 0  M L ) | B T L

Ron Zacapa  23  years 105

beers & spirits

V O D K A

Skyy

Absolut

Smirnof f  

Ti to ' s  Gluten  Free

Grey  Goose

60

60 |950

60 |950

60

70 | 1275

Kete l  One

Belvedere

Ciroc

70

70 | 1700

70

Beluga  Gold 215

( 3 0  M L ) | B T L

C O G N A C

Hennessy  VS

Hennessy  VSOP

Hennessy  XO

Hennessy  Paradi se

80

85 | 1800

235 | 5 100

380

( 3 0  M L ) | B T L



S I N G L E  M A L T

Glenf iddich  12  Years

Maca l lan  12  Years

The  Glenl ivet  12  Years

Laphroa ig  10  Years

The  Glenl ivet  15  Years

70 | 1475

70 | 1700

70 | 1650

70 | 1450

85 | 2 100

Glenf iddich  15  Years 90

Laphroa ig  Quarter  Cask 1 10

Macal lan  15  Years

Glenf iddich  18  Years

Maca l lan  18  Years

Glenf iddich  30  Years

Old  Highland Park  

25  Years

160

160 | 2200

175 | 3900

300

300

B L E N D E D  S C O T C H

JW Red Labe l

Dewars  White  Labe l

Famous  Grouse

JW Black  Labe l

Chivas  12  Years  

55 |950

60 |900

60 |950

65 | 1450

70 | 1450

Dewar ' s  1 2  Years 70

Chivas  Rega l  Extra 90

Jack  Danie l ' s

J im Beam

John Jameson 12  Years

Woodford  Reserve

Jack  danie l ' s  Honey

60 | 1300

60 |950

601400

70 | 1450

70 | 1400

Dewar ' s  18  Years

Chivas  18  Years

Roya l  sa lute

120

120 | 2500

240

N O R T H  A M E R I C A N  &  I R I S H

( 3 0  M L ) | B T L

JW Blue  labe l 240

Chivas  25  Years 330

spirits

D I G E S T I F

Cointreau

Benedict ine

Kahlua

Bai leys  I r i sh  Cream

Drambuie

60

60

60

60

60

Grand Marnier 60

Sambuca 60

Tia  Mar ia

Jagermiester

60

60

( 4 5  M L )

Al l  above pr ices  are  in  AED and inc lus ive  of  5% VAT,  07% Munic ipa l i ty  fee  &                        

10% Serv ice  Charge


